S
P
A
R
E
P
A
R

Nombre de sorties - Numero uscite
Item - Pos. C
Item
Pos.
Description - Benennung
Désignation - Descrizione
Code
A
Solenoid valve repair kit -  Reparatursatz Magnetventil
Kit réparation électrovanne- Kit riparazione elettrovalvola
12020250A
B
Solenoid coil - Spule
Bobina - Bobina
BOB02450 24V AC
BOB024CC 24V DC
BOB04850 48V AC
BOB048CC 48V DC
BOB11050 110V AC
BOB110CC 110V DC
BOB22050 220V AC
(A + B)
Solenoid valve assembly - Gruppe Magnetventil
Groupe électrovanne - Gruppo elettrovalvola
KEVN02450 24V AC
KEVN024CC 24V DC
KEVN04850 48V AC
KEVN048CC 48V DC
KEVN11050 110V AC
KEVN110CC 110V DC
KEVN22050 220V AC
B
A
03
WAM S.p.A.